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Licence can be verified by scanning the QRCODE.

LICENSE TO CARRY ON THE BUSINESS OF A DEALER IN SEEDS
State Level: New Licence
Area of Operation: BIHAR (Whole)

R0

Licence No:SL21821102016121

Seed Licence

- Type Licence NO. Valid From Valid Upto Licence Ownership

New Licence SL21821102016121 23-Nov-2020 22-Nov-2025 Proprietary

1. Subject to the provisions of the Seeds (Control) Order 1983 and to the terms & conditions of this licence SHRI NEELKANTH
HITESH SEEDS is hereby granted license to sell, export, import and store for the said purposes of seeds.

2. The Licensee shall carry on the aforesaid business at VILL PO-KOIRIGAON PS- -BARHARIA DIST-SIWAN .The details of
boundary of places for storage and séll appear below,

Sale Point Details

|
[N5| Khata No. ’ Khesra No. ‘ Shop Point | Company/Firm Name Address District
{No | |

VILL PO-KOIRIGAON
‘ IN H HITESH
1 86 [ 426 Rented i EE;';‘:S; HE ' PS-BARHARIA DIST- SIWAN
[ | SIWAN

Godown Details

——— 1

rjI‘ Khata No. Khesra No. ‘ Godown Type | Company/Firm Name Address [ District
0.
VILL PO-KOIRIGAON
T
1 86 426 Rented SHALNECSKANTH HrTESH PS-BARHARIA DIST- SIWAN
I SEEDS SIWAN

Licence Holder Name: DEEPAK
Address: VILL PO-KOIRIGAON PS-BARHARIA DIST-SIWAN

Letter/Issue No: J b ‘2 D \ mm\l\p‘\p’

Authorized Signature cum Licensing Authority
Name: Dhananjay Pati Tripathi
i l 3 / /) )%'Lf' Designation: Joint-Director (Agro), Input,
Agriculture Department
(Govt, of Bihar)
Place: Patna on dated 19-11-2020 in file No.09/upadaan/seed
licence(online)-64/2020 Note Sheet Page No: 03
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Seed Details

Sl

10
11
12
13

14

Crop Type

WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)

WHEAT (GEHON)

** There is ban on sale of research variety.

Agriculture Department

Li

Agriculture Directorate, Bihar, Patna

LIST OF CROP & VARIETIES

Seed Type

Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds
Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Variety Type

Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Certified

Date:

icence No :SL21821102016121

=
y SCanning the

i
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Licence can

i

272/ )%

. VILL PO-KOIRIGAON PS-BARHARIA DIST-SIWAN

Variety

PBW-343
PBW-550
PBW-373
PBW-502
PBW-154
PBW-226
HD-2967
HD-3086
WH-711

WH-1105
DBW-17

DBW-303
DBW-187
HUW-234

UP-262

Yo\ Lo/

Authorized Signature cum License Author y
Name: Dhananjay Pati Tripathi
Designation: Joint-Director (Agro), Input,
Agriculture Departmenr
(Govt. of Bihar)
on dated 19-11-2020 in file No.09/upadaan/seed
licence(online)-64/2020 Note Sheet Page No: 03
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